A full spectrum of custom cables
A full spectrum of custom cables
Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies builds cables to our exacting standards for a variety of applications:
     >> Industrial process		  >> Maritime			   >> Paper machines
     >> Predictive maintenance 	 >> Transportation		  >> Machine tools
     >> Condition monitoring		  >> Test and measurement	 >> High temperature or radiation
     >> Military specifications		  >> Underwater	 	             >> Hazardous areas
Cables used with sensors are exposed to the chemicals, temperatures and hazards of the environment

                  from pressure jets. Even though it is rated highly, the connector is not appropriate for temporary or
                  permanent immersion in water.
How to order
Ra-b-c-xx-d is the numbering system for custom cable assemblies.
a Connector that will mate to sensor
b Cable termination connector
c Compatible cable type
xx Desired cable length (ft/m), including connectors (standard lengths: 3, 5, 10 ft)
d Optional: armor (A), stainless steel braid (S), safety connector (SC)
Note: R signfies cable assembly
Example: R6Q-0-J9T2A-16 (16 ft yellow Teflon® cable, 2 pin IP68 connector to blunt cut)
To place an order, contact us via email at info@wilcoxon.com
or by phone at +1 (301) 330 8811.
To view our selection of cables and connectors, visit www.wilcoxon.com.
a bc
xx
Cable Description
Max temp Diameter
pF/ft
F C inch cm
C
oa
xi
al
J1 Low noise, orange PVC jacket 176° 80° 0.088 0.224 30
J3 Low noise, high temp, red Teflon® jacket 500° 260° 0.085 0.216 30
J5A RG58, black PVC jacket 221° 105° 0.190 0.483 30
J9T RG59, black Teflon® jacket 302° 150° 0.190 0.483 20
J93 RG316/U, high temp, clear Teflon®  jacket 392° 200° 0.098 0.249 29
Tw
is
te
d
pa
ir,
 s
hi
el
de
d
J88 Black Polyurethane jacket 176° 80° 0.175 0.445 60
J88C Black Polyurethane jacket, coiled with 6’ straight ends 176° 80° 0.175 0.445 60
J9 Grey PVC jacket 176° 80° 0.231 0.587 32
J9A Brown PVC jacket 221° 105° 0.190 0.483 28
J9T2 White Tefzel® jacket, radiation resistant 302° 150° 0.190 0.483 27
J9T2A Yellow Teflon® jacket 392° 200° 0.190 0.483 27
J9T2AS Yellow Teflon® jacket with stainless steel braid 392° 200° 0.210 0.533 27
J9T2B Blue Teflon® jacket 392° 200° 0.210 0.533 27
J9T2S White Tefzel® jacket with stainless steel braid 302° 150° 0.210 0.533 27
J96 White Teflon® jacket 302° 150° 0.145 0.368 35
J10 Gray Enviroprene jacket 257° 125° 0.190 0.483 30
J9F Foil shield with drain wire, red Teflon® jacket 392° 200° 0.125 0.318 51
S
hi
el
de
d,
m
ul
ti-
co
nd
uc
to
r
J9T3 3 conductor, white Tefzel® jacket 302° 150° 0.190 0.483 27
J9T3A 3 conductor, yellow Teflon® jacket 392° 200° 0.190 0.483 27
J9T4 4 conductor, red Teflon® jacket 392° 200° 0.190 0.483 30
J9T4A 4 conductor, yellow Teflon® jacket 392° 200° 0.190 0.483 27
J95 5 conductor, black Polyurethane jacket 194° 90° 0.240 0.610 22
power/signal
common